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VINCENTSHEPPARD.COM

Natural Oak
W011

ARVIN COFFEE AND SIDE TABLE COLOURS

Arvin tables & stool

Top Natural varnished oak

Base Ceramic

DIMENSIONS 

ARVIN SIDE TABLE

29

40

30

60

ARVIN COFFEE TABLE

ARVIN ITEM CODE PACKAGE DIMENSION (cm/inch) CBM (m³/ft³) WEIGHT (kg/lb)

SIDE TABLE DIA 45 CM CERAMIC MAROON NATURAL OAK VARNISH CT0610K008W011 Top     48 x 48 x 5 
Base  35 x 27 x 51

18,9 x 18,9 x 2
13,8 x 10,6 x 20,1

0,012
0,048

0,43
1,7

3,2
13,5

7,06
29,8

SIDE TABLE DIA 45 CM CERAMIC MUSHROOM NATURAL OAK VARNISH CT0610K009W011 Top     48 x 48 x 5
Base   35 x 27 x 51

18,9 x 18,9 x 2
13,8 x 10,6 x 20,1

0,012
0,048

0,43
1,7

3,2
13,5

7,06
29,8

COFFEE TABLE DIA 60 CM CERAMIC MAROON NATURAL OAK VARNISH CT0620K008W011 Top     65 x 65 x 5
Base  48 x 37 x 39

25,6 x 25,6 x 2
18,9 x 14,6 x 15,4

0,021
0,069

0,74
2,44

5,5
10,3

12,2
22,7

COFFEE TABLE DIA 60 CM CERAMIC MUSHROOM NATURAL OAK VARNISH CT0620K009W011 Top    65 x 65 x 5
Base  48 x 37 x 39

25,6 x 25,6 x 2
18,9 x 14,6 x 15,4

0,021
0,069

0,74
2,44

5,5
10,3

12,2
22,7

STOOL CERAMIC MAROON CT060K008 50,5 x 51 x 58 19,9 x 20 x 22,8 0,15 5,3 10,9 24,03

STOOL CERAMIC MUSHROOM CT060K009 50,5 x 51 x 58 19,9 x 20 x 22,8 0,15 5,3 10,9 24,03

IN THIS COLLECTION

Maroon K008

Pantone: 483 C 
NCS: 6030-Y70R

TOP OAK

Mushroom K009

Pantone: 407 C 
NCS:  3005-Y50R

BASE CERAMIC

ARVIN STOOL

ARVIN STOOL

Base Ceramic

43

27

20

45

43

27

20

45

46

37



VINCENTSHEPPARD.COM

VARNISHED OAK

Our varnished tables are finished with a water-based lacquer for the 
protection of the wood and has an good chemical and mechanical 
resistance.
Regular cleaning with a mild solution of water and natural soap will 
do the trick! 
Please do not sand varnished furniture, as this will damage the 
protective layer and will thus affect the water and dirt resistance 
of your furniture.

MAINTENANCE AND CARE

GLAZED CERAMIC

Glazed ceramic is a natural material that retains its beauty for years 
with proper care. Our ceramic pieces are handcrafted, which may result 
in subtle irregularities in shape. This artisanal process gives each piece 
its unique character.

To keep your glazed ceramics in optimal condition, we recommend 
dusting them regularly with a soft, damp cloth. Avoid using abrasive 
sponges or harsh cleaning agents, as these may damage the surface. 
Additionally, it is important to prevent prolonged exposure to moisture 
to avoid staining.

Although glazed ceramic is naturally heat-resistant, we advise against 
direct contact with extremely hot objects to prevent thermal shock and 
potential damage.
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